
NAME TOTAL SOURCEFORM NoSl. No CATEG W TOTAL SUB MARK

B.A/B.Sc./B.Com. FIRST SEMESTER PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST-2016

GOVERMENT OF TRIPURA
BIR BIKRAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE,AGARTALA

 BENGALI HONOURS  CONFIRMED LIST-SC

BAPAN BARMAN SC  378  64  314 BNGH230152 1

PARITOSH SARKAR SC  376  65  311 BNGH202547 2

PRITAM BISWAS SC  373  62  311 HISH193627 3

BISWAJIT SARKAR SC  373  58  315 PLSH230332 4

SUBHAJIT DAS SC  371  69  302 BNGH231797 5

JITENDRA DAS SC  368  55  313 BNGH202079 6

ASISH DAS SC  366  61  305 BNGH230748 7

BIPASHA DAS SC  351  61  290 BNGH193326 8

 PINKI DAS SC  343  63  280 ENGH230880 9

SANDIP DAS SC  334  69  265 BNGH153351 10

PUJA SARKAR SC  334  53  281 PLSH153672 11

SNEHA DAS SC  332  64  268 BNGH231206 12

PAPIYA BISWAS SC  331  52  279 PLSH193885 13

BHABANA SARKAR SC  330  58  272 PLSH231847 14
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PUNAM BARMAN SC  328  61  267 BNGH153697 1

SUPRIYA CHOUDHURI SC  327  54  273 BNGH231097 2

RUMI SUKLA DAS SC  322  57  265 PLSH152344 3

SUJATA ROY SC  321  62  259 ENGH231073 4

PRADIP BARMAN SC  321  55  266 PLSH202504 5

CHAMPA SARKAR SC  318  57  261 PLSH231846 6

JHUMA DAS SC  318  53  265 ENGH153690 7

SOMA SARKAR SC  315  53  262 EDCH193062 8

PUJA DAS SC  312  57  255 EDCH231084 9

PRADIP DAS SC  312  56  256 BNGH202540 10

LOKENATH MAJUMDER SC  308  55  253 BNGH193048 11

DEBALINA DAS SC  307  57  250 BNGH231109 12

PRAHALLAD DAS SC  306  58  248 EDCH153983 13

DEBLINA DAS SC  306  58  248 BNGH153994 14

RUPAN SARKAR SC  304  60  244 BNGH202598 15

LITAN BISWAS SC  303  57  246 PHIH193663 16

CHITRADEEP DAS SC  303  46  257 BNGH202008 17

SUTAPA MAZUMDER SC  302  54  248 BNGH193408 18

ARPITA DAS SC  299  58  241 BNGH202276 19

RIMI DAS SC  299  56  243 SANH153765 20

PALLABI DAS SC  297  55  242 BNGH153290 21

INDRANI BHOWMIK SC  296  53  243 BNGH193825D 22

BALARAM DAS SC  295  58  237 BNGH152725 23

SHANTA DAS SC  294  49  245 BNGH153806 24

CHANDIKA DAS SC  293  50  243 EDCH153370 25

SUPARNA DAS SC  290  62  228 BNGH231133 26

SUDIPTA SARKAR SC  289  55  234 BNGH231965 27

BHAGYASHREE DAS SC  286  52  234 EDCH153342 28

ROHAN DAS SC  285  46  239 PLSH193242 29

BIDHAN DAS SC  284  50  234 PLSH152728 30

SUJIT SARKAR SC  284  50  234 BNGH202231 31

BAISHALI DAS SC  283  52  231 PLSH231196 32

PARITOSH MANDAL SC  281  49  232 PLSH152560 33

SUJIT NAMA SC  280  56  224 BNGH202750 34

SUSANTA DAS SC  279  52  227 PLSH230233 35

RUPAN DAS SC  279  51  228 BNGH230311 36

DEBASHRI DAS SC  277  48  229 BNGH230360D 37

RIPAN DAS SC  274  52  222 EDCH152750 38

TAPAN DAS SC  274  48  226 PLSH231442 39

BISWAJIT HRISHI DAS SC  273  58  215 PLSH152387 40

MAMPI DAS SC  273  52  221 PLSH152499 41

BIKI DAS SC  273  51  222 BNGH152292 42

SHIBHANKAR DAS SC  273  50  223 EDCH152755 43

SUMITRA DAS SC  272  47  225 PLSH231059 44

PRASANJIT DAS SC  272  42  230 PLSH202451 45
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MOUMITA BISWAS SC  270  44  226 BNGH153485 46

JHANTU BARMAN SC  269  49  220 BNGH231662 47

DURGA SARKAR SC  267  51  216 BNGH153646 48

PAPAN DAS SC  267  48  219 EDCH152756 49

BIJOY BARMAN SC  266  51  215 BNGH152455 50

SWAPNA DAS SC  266  40  226 EDCH202292 51

RAJESH SARKAR SC  265  45  220 PLSH193883 52

AJAY DAS SC  263  44  219 PLSH231604 53

BISWAJIT DAS SC  262  50  212 EDCH193253 54

SAGARIKA DAR SC  262  40  222 BNGH153502 55

PUJA SARKAR SC  261  47  214 BNGH231179 56

TAMAL DAS SC  261  43  218 BNGH152518 57

SUSMITA DAS SC  260  42  218 BNGH153700 58

SIMA BARMAN SC  259  52  207 BNGH231241 59

SUBRATA MALAKAR SC  257  47  210 BNGH230487 60

MOUMITA DAS SC  257  40  217 BNGH230723 61

BABUL DAS SC  256  48  208 PLSH152467 62

DIPTANU DAS SC  255  50  205 BNGH231733 63

SUPRIYA SARKAR SC  255  48  207 PLSH231845 64

PINKU DAS SC  254  49  205 BNGH153102 65

HRITURAJ SARKAR SC  254  47  207 PLSH230488 66

RANJIT SARKAR SC  247  49  198 BNGH152569 67

CHANDRAPATI SARKAR SC  247  47  200 EDCH230131 68

SANGITA DHANUK SC  247  44  203 EDCH193014 69

AKASH DAS SC  244  44  200 PLSH152527 70

RITURARNA DAS SC  244  40  204 EDCH231859 71

RAJESH BISWAS SC  242  44  198 ENGH202267 72

SOVA SARKAR SC  242  40  202 SANH153344 73

PALLABI SARKAR SC  239  42  197 BNGH193302D 74

BHABITA ROY SC  236  42  194 HISH153490 75

TANUSHREE MALAKAR SC  236  39  197 EDCH153869 76

GOUTAM SARKAR SC  235  48  187 BNGH153022 77

MANIDIPA DAS SC  235  38  197 BNGH153275 78

SUMAN HRISHIDAS SC  230  42  188 BNGH152598 79

PRASENJIT DAS SC  229  33  196 ECOH231409 80

BAPAN  DAS SC  222  43  179 PLSH193398 81

GOURI DAS SC  216  35  181 EDCH153731 82

RUMPA MALAKAR SC  214  36  178 BNGH153766 83

PIYALI DAS SC  204  37  167 BNGH193895 84
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SEHELI DEBBARMA ST  370  77  293 BNGH230735 1

BINDIYA DEBBARMA ST  328  54  274 ENGH193609 2

KHUMTIA DEBBARMA ST  326  57  269 BNGH230119 3

JOHAN REANG ST  326  52  274 ECOH202110 4

SUMIKA DEBBARMA ST  321  55  266 BNGH230796 5

GOUTAM REANG ST  317  55  262 BNGH202667 6

RANGTHANGJOY REANG ST  287  52  235 PLSH231790 7

AMILI DEBBARMA ST  284  53  231 BNGH152446 8

SONIA DEBBARMA ST  278  49  229 ENGH231263 9

SACHLANG DEBBARMA ST  271  47  224 PLSH231552 10

BISHURANI DEBBARMA ST  267  42  225 BNGH230833 11

BIPUL DEBBARMA ST  264  50  214 BNGH193683 12

BIPASHA DEBBARMA ST  261  44  217 PLSH153444 13

RAMESH REANG ST  256  53  203 BNGH231791 14

MANDIRA DEBBARMA ST  256  49  207 BNGH231227D 15

RUCHIKA DEBBARMA ST  256  39  217 PLSH230130 16

PRABIR BHIL ST  254  50  204 EDCH202800 17

SANJIT DEBBARMA ST  248  41  207 EDCH152666 18

BISWAPATI DEBBARMA ST  246  39  207 BNGH231489 19

JULAN MARAK ST  245  49  196 EDCH153352 20

SAGARIKA DEBBARMA ST  242  36  206 SANH153536 21

BIJYALAXMI DEBBARMA ST  241  43  198 BNGH231279 22

JAYASHREE DEBBARMA ST  233  47  186 BNGH231190 23

SUSHMA MOG ST  233  45  188 EDCH152493 24

DIPALI DEBBARMA ST  230  41  189 BNGH152443 25
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BIPUL DEBBARMA ST  228  36  192 PLSH231792 1

HAMARI DEBBARMA ST  225  37  188 PLSH153095 2

PRATIMA DEBBARMA ST  224  40  184 BNGH153411 3

SHYMAL TRIPURA ST  221  38  183 BNGH230151 4

SUCHINTA CHAKMA ST  221  37  184 BNGH230042 5

MADHUMITA DEBBARMA ST  221  37  184 ENGH153096 6

SUWARI DEBBARMA ST  220  37  183 ENGH153094 7

GOURI CHAKMA ST  218  37  181 EDCH193608 8

BINIKA DEBBARMA ST  217  35  182 BNGH193816 9

RUMA TRIPUR ST  216  36  180 PLSH193571 10

JITENDRA DEBBARMA ST  214  35  179 BNGH152233 11

MERRY DEBBARMA ST  212  35  177 BNGH202123 12

HAMARI DEBBARMA ST  212  35  177 PLSH153874 13
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BRIDI RONG REANG ST  472  80  392 PLSH230580 1

RAHUL DEBNATH UR  457  80  377 HISH202021 2

BINA BANIK UR  444  73  371 EDCH231053 3

ANUPAM PAUL UR  433  74  359 BNGH230826D 4

ANKITA GHOSH UR  430  68  362 ENGH202121 5

ABHIJIT GHOSH UR  425  75  350 BNGH152413 6

ANAMIKA MODAK UR  424  80  344 BNGH193571D 7

JHUMA SARKAR SC  419  73  346 EDCH202263 8

PARITOSH DAS SC  419  69  350 BNGH231855 9

SAYAGNI LODH UR  413  80  333 BNGH212610 10

ARPITA DHAR UR  411  71  340 ENGH152554 11

JHARNA REANG ST  407  74  333 ENGH202317 12

LAXMI RANI DAS SC  407  71  336 ENGH212280 13

NIKITA DEB UR  405  73  332 BNGH230678 14

PAYEL DAS SC  405  70  335 PLSH193465D 15

NILESH CHOWDHURY UR  404  83  321 ENGH193083 16

DISHANI DAS UR  403  77  326 ENGHENGH01 17

PUJA DE UR  399  68  331 ENGH230072 18

ABHJIT DEB UR  398  67  331 BNGH202539 19

MOGGALI CHAKMA ST  397  64  333 HISH231091 20

CHAMPA DEBNATH UR  396  70  326 EDCH230953D 21

ANKITA ROY UR  396  66  330 PLSH193239 22

ASMITA SAHA UR  394  56  338 ENGH153823 23

SUDIPA DEB UR  393  68  325 BNGH153228 24

APARNA JAMATIA ST  393  64  329 BNGH193575 25

SUJAT DEY UR  392  61  331 BNGH231113 26

SAJAL RUDRA PAL UR  390  65  325 PLSH231175 27

AKASH DEB UR  390  55  335 ENGH152231 28

PRATIKSHA SARKAR UR  389  68  321 BNGH230455 29

ANUP DAS SC  388  73  315 BNGH193541 30

PUJA SUTRADHAR UR  387  59  328 BNGH153699 31

BISWAJIT RUDRAPAUL UR  386  65  321 BNGH1653051 32

SRIJOYINI SINGHA UR  384  70  314 ENGH230762 33

CHIRANJIT SHIL UR  384  59  325 PLSH193053 34

SOYEL DAS SC  383  65  318 BNGH231863 35

SHIB SANKAR CHAKRABORTY UR  382  68  314 PLSH152638 36

SARMILA DAS SC  382  64  318 BNGH152325 37

UTPAL DEBNATH UR  382  59  323 BNGH152903 38

SUBHADIP CHAKRABORTY UR  381  64  317 ENGH231280 39

FAIJUR RAHAMAN UR  380  70  310 ENGH193179 40

AMRIT DAS SC  379  63  316 BNGH193047 41
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SABIR AHAMAD UR  379  61  318 EDCH202622 1

BAPAN BARMAN SC  378  64  314 BNGH230152 2

NIPA AKTER UR  378  64  314 ENGH230552 3

RAKESH DEBNATH UR  378  62  316 BNGH13932 4

PARITOSH SARKAR SC  376  65  311 BNGH202547 5

PRASANTA SUTRADHAR UR  376  65  311 PLSH202196 6

PRASANTA  SUTRADHAR UR  376  65  311 PLSH202196D 7

PRITAM BISWAS SC  373  62  311 HISH193627 8

BISWAJIT SARKAR SC  373  58  315 PLSH230332 9

KEYASHREE CHOUDHURY UR  371  80  291 ENGH19412 10

SUBHAJIT DAS SC  371  69  302 BNGH231797 11

SEHELI DEBBARMA ST  370  77  293 BNGH230735 12

DIPIKA CHETRI UR  370  62  308 PLSH153511 13

MAISHA DEBROY UR  370  53  317 BNGH152284 14

ABU MUCHA UR  369  63  306 PLSH202625 15

MAMPI ACHARJEE UR  368  63  305 PLSH153574 16

BEAUTI SAHA UR  368  60  308 BNGH193464 17

JITENDRA DAS SC  368  55  313 BNGH202079 18

ASISH DAS SC  366  61  305 BNGH230748 19

DIPAK DEBNATH UR  365  65  300 ENGH56778 20

BAISHALI BARDHAN UR  365  58  307 PLSH231013 21

PAYEL DEB UR  363  65  298 BNGH153702 22

MOUSOMI RUDRA PAUL UR  362  68  294 BNGH153624 23

SHILPA BHATTACHARJEE UR  362  53  309 EDCH231086 24

SUSMITA RUDRAPAUL UR  360  63  297 BNGH230071 25

ANKITA BHOWMIK UR  360  57  303 BNGH230672 26

PRANAY DEB UR  359  71  288 ENGH202279 27

MANUSHREE DEB UR  357  59  298 BNGH153225 28

TANDRA ROY UR  356  61  295 BNGH153703 29

SONAI ROY UR  354  68  286 BNGH231338 30

ANOWAR HOSSAIN UR  354  62  292 HISH202624 31

NIROPOMA BEGAM UR  351  64  287 PLSH193025 32

BIPASHA DAS SC  351  61  290 BNGH193326 33

SUBHAM SAHA UR  351  57  294 PLSH230485 34

RIMPI RUDRA PAUL UR  350  58  292 EDCH230593D 35

MUKTA BISWAS UR  350  56  294 PLSH230017 36

POPI ROY UR  350  55  295 BNGH193949 37

SENTU PAUL UR  350  50  300 PLSH193905 38

ALAK SHANKHANIDHI UR  349  59  290 BNGH193724 39

PAYEL  MAJUMDER UR  349  55  294 PHIH152381 40

ASHA DEBNATH UR  348  63  285 BNGH153689 41

DIPANKAR KAR UR  348  60  288 BNGH152923 42

PAYEL PAUL UR  348  58  290 HISH202182 43

BIDASHA SINGH ROY UR  348  50  298 BNGH153568 44

ANKITA BHOWMIK UR  348  46  302 ENGH193132 45
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TANNA DEY UR  347  45  302 BNGH193407 46

TRIPTI RUDRA PAUL UR  346  65  281 BNGH202084 47

PRIYANKA ACHARJEE UR  345  58  287 EDCH231288 48

MOUSHUMI DEBNATH` UR  344  63  281 BNGH231081 49

PAPIA DEB UR  344  62  282 BNGH152495 50

DIPANKAR SAHA UR  343  66  277 EDCH230108 51

 PINKI DAS SC  343  63  280 ENGH230880 52

DIBAKAR PAL UR  343  61  282 BNGH230113 53

DEBAJIT DATTA UR  343  57  286 PLSH202193 54

JYOTI CHAKRABORTY UR  341  69  272 PLSH153727 55

RIPAN DEY UR  339  60  279 EDCH152760 56

SUTAPA SAHA UR  339  51  288 BNGH152718 57

BIBBEK SARKAR UR  338  59  279 BNGH202012 58

MANALI CHAKRABORTY UR  338  52  286 PLSH193440 59

SUBHAM SAHA UR  337  60  277 PLSH231072 60

PAYEL CHOWDHURY UR  336  66  270 PLSH193707 61

PARUL DEBNATH UR  335  59  276 PLSH230707 62

SANDIP DAS SC  334  69  265 BNGH153351 63

PRANAY CHAKRABORTY UR  334  62  272 BNGH231473 64

PUJA SARKAR SC  334  53  281 PLSH153672 65

SNEHA DAS SC  332  64  268 BNGH231206 66

SMRITI KARMAKAR UR  331  58  273 BNGH153447 67

PAPIYA BISWAS SC  331  52  279 PLSH193885 68

ARGHA BANIK UR  331  49  282 HISH230945 69

BHABANA SARKAR SC  330  58  272 PLSH231847 70

PAPI DEBNATH UR  330  58  272 EDCH153808 71

PUNAM BARMAN SC  328  61  267 BNGH153697 72

BINDIYA DEBBARMA ST  328  54  274 ENGH193609 73

SUSMITA DEB UR  327  56  271 PLSH153741 74

SUPRIYA CHOUDHURI SC  327  54  273 BNGH231097 75

KHUMTIA DEBBARMA ST  326  57  269 BNGH230119 76

JOHAN REANG ST  326  52  274 ECOH202110 77

PUJA DEBNATH UR  325  59  266 BNGH153565 78

ABANTIKA ROY UR  325  53  272 BNGH231029 79

SUPRIYA DEBNATH UR  324  65  259 BNGH153408 80

IKBAL HOSSAIN UR  322  61  261 PLSH202623 81

RUMI SUKLA DAS SC  322  57  265 PLSH152344 82

PINKY  ROY UR  321  63  258 BNGH153454 83

SUJATA ROY SC  321  62  259 ENGH231073 84

JHUMA PAUL UR  321  60  261 BNGH153883 85

PRADIP BARMAN SC  321  55  266 PLSH202504 86

SUMIKA DEBBARMA ST  321  55  266 BNGH230796 87

TANUJ DEB UR  320  62  258 BNGH152441 88

SATASHREE BHATTACHARJEE UR  320  58  262 ECOH193924 89

SUNANDA SAHA UR  320  50  270 BNGH193133D 90
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RAKESH DEBNATH UR  319  57  262 BNGH230034 91

SUDHARSHAN DAS UR  319  52  267 BNGH152268 92

SANGITA DEBNATH UR  318  62  256 EDCH230568 93

MINA DEBNATH UR  318  61  257 ENGH153001 94

CHAMPA SARKAR SC  318  57  261 PLSH231846 95

PURNUMA  SUTRADHAR UR  318  56  262 BNGH231275 96

JHUMA DAS SC  318  53  265 ENGH153690 97

SUSHMITA PAUL UR  318  52  266 BNGH193406 98

KINKAR SHARMA UR  317  62  255 ENGH193307 99

GOUTAM REANG ST  317  55  262 BNGH202667 100

SUJAN MIA UR  316  55  261 BNGH152451 101

DIPAJANA DEBNATH UR  316  48  268 BNGH231502 102

ANINDITA SHIL UR  315  59  256 BNGH153714 103

SOMA SARKAR SC  315  53  262 EDCH193062 104

MAYATRI DEY UR  314  60  254 BNGH231205 105

MOUSUMI KHATUN UR  314  58  256 EDCH230187 106

KESHAB RUDRAPAUL UR  313  62  251 PLSH230153 107

LAXMI DEBNATH UR  313  58  255 BNGH153845 108

SWARUP BISWAS UR  313  57  256 BNGH202297 109

SUJAY DEBNATH UR  313  54  259 ENGH231451 110

MRINALI SINGHA UR  312  58  254 BNGH231115 111

PUJA DAS SC  312  57  255 EDCH231084 112

PRADIP DAS SC  312  56  256 BNGH202540 113

SAMARPITA PAUL UR  312  56  256 EDCH153966 114

SANJAY DEBNATH UR  312  55  257 PLSH153130 115

SUMAN ACHARJEE UR  312  51  261 BNGH202543 116

TANMOY SEN UR  311  60  251 BNGH202186 117

SUSMITA DEBNATH UR  310  52  258 EDCH230785 118

RAHUL DEBNATH UR  310  51  259 BNGH231900 119

PRITAM DEB UR  309  62  247 BNGH152564 120

MUKTASREE ROY UR  309  51  258 EDCH153788 121

MANTI DEBNATH UR  308  58  250 BNGH230817 122

PUJA PAUL UR  308  57  251 BNGH231939 123

SABBIR AHMED MAJUMDER UR  308  56  252 EDCH230899 124

MOUMITA ACHARJEE UR  308  56  252 BNGH193317 125

LOKENATH MAJUMDER SC  308  55  253 BNGH193048 126

RIMA DEBNATH UR  308  54  254 PLSH231257 127

AMAR CHAKRABORTY UR  308  53  255 BNGH152414 128

RAJA SAHA UR  307  67  240 BNGH202585 129

DEBALINA DAS SC  307  57  250 BNGH231109 130

DIPSHI ADHYA UR  307  53  254 BNGH230795 131

MINAKSHI ROY UR  307  48  259 PLSH153852 132

PRAHALLAD DAS SC  306  58  248 EDCH153983 133

DEBLINA DAS SC  306  58  248 BNGH153994 134

TANUJA ROY UR  306  55  251 BNGH231995 135
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PUJA PAUL UR  305  58  247 BNGH230632 136

SONET SAHA UR  305  57  248 BNGH152819 137

SUBRATA DEB UR  305  49  256 BNGH152957 138

SUJAN RUDRA PAUL UR  305  48  257 HISH193054 139

RUPAN SARKAR SC  304  60  244 BNGH202598 140

MANISH BHOWMIK UR  304  51  253 PLSH152418 141

SAGAR DEB UR  304  50  254 ENGH231462 142

LIZA GHOSH UR  303  60  243 BNGH153455 143

LITAN BISWAS SC  303  57  246 PHIH193663 144

CHITRADEEP DAS SC  303  46  257 BNGH202008 145

MAMPI KAPALI UR  302  59  243 BNGH153848 146

MRINANKA CHOWDHURY UR  302  54  248 HISH193139 147

SUTAPA MAZUMDER SC  302  54  248 BNGH193408 148

JHUMA SHIL UR  300  56  244 PLSH153902 149

ARPITA DAS SC  299  58  241 BNGH202276 150

RIMI DAS SC  299  56  243 SANH153765 151

JAYA DEBNATH UR  298  54  244 EDCH202277 152

PALLABI DAS SC  297  55  242 BNGH153290 153

TUSHMI SAHA UR  296  57  239 ECOH153470 154

SAMSUL HAQUE UR  296  57  239 ECOH152422 155

INDRANI BHOWMIK SC  296  53  243 BNGH193825D 156

BALARAM DAS SC  295  58  237 BNGH152725 157

RAHUL RUDRA PAUL UR  295  48  247 PLSH202157 158

PRIYANKA SUTRADHAR UR  295  46  249 BNGH231646 159

SWARMSTHA SAHA UR  294  52  242 BNGH153673 160

SHANTA DAS SC  294  49  245 BNGH153806 161

POUSHALI SAHA UR  294  47  247 BNGH153377 162

BAPI DEBNATH UR  293  52  241 BNGH231471 163

CHANDIKA DAS SC  293  50  243 EDCH153370 164

SAGRIKA PAL UR  293  47  246 EDCH230685 165

RUPESH RUDRA PAUL UR  292  53  239 BNGH152907 166

BAPAN SARKAR UR  292  47  245 BNGH231677 167

ANJAN RUDRA PAL UR  291  61  230 BNGH231645 168

SUPARNA DAS SC  290  62  228 BNGH231133 169

RAJANI BIN UR  290  53  237 EDCH152717 170

SANTOSH DEBNATH UR  289  55  234 BNGH193944 171

SUDIPTA SARKAR SC  289  55  234 BNGH231965 172

RIYA DEBNATH UR  288  61  227 BNGH152432 173

MOUSHALI RANI SAHA UR  288  58  230 BNGH153698 174

MANIDEEPA KAR UR  288  54  234 BNGH193576 175

PUPALI DEB UR  288  53  235 BNGH153330 176

RANGTHANGJOY REANG ST  287  52  235 PLSH231790 177

PUJA DEBNATH UR  287  52  235 PLSH231164 178

PRASENJIT SARKAR UR  286  56  230 HISH152469 179

BHAGYASHREE DAS SC  286  52  234 EDCH153342 180
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DIPJOY DEB UR  286  52  234 BNGH231683 181

MD.WASHIM MIAH UR  286  50  236 PLSH202023 182

ROHAN DAS SC  285  46  239 PLSH193242 183

AMILI DEBBARMA ST  284  53  231 BNGH152446 184

BAPAN BHATTACHARJEE UR  284  52  232 BNGH230103 185

SUJIT SARKAR SC  284  50  234 BNGH202231 186

DIPIKA  ROY UR  284  50  234 BNGH23126 187

BIDHAN DAS SC  284  50  234 PLSH152728 188

SABITA PAUL SARKAR UR  283  58  225 BNGH202515 189

BAISHALI DAS SC  283  52  231 PLSH231196 190

KANULAL KURI UR  282  55  227 PHIH193299 191

DONA SARKAR UR  282  52  230 BNGH152423 192

PRANTOSH ROY UR  282  47  235 EDCH230181 193

SHREYOSHI SAHA UR  282  46  236 BNGH230544 194

PARITOSH MANDAL SC  281  49  232 PLSH152560 195

SUJIT NAMA SC  280  56  224 BNGH202750 196

RAKHI DEBNATH UR  280  53  227 PLSH231114 197

MUNNA SAHA UR  280  50  230 PLSH153301 198

PAYEL SHARMA UR  279  52  227 BNGH153083 199

SUSANTA DAS SC  279  52  227 PLSH230233 200

RUPAN DAS SC  279  51  228 BNGH230311 201

SIMA DEBNATH UR  279  46  233 BNGH231210 202

BISWAJIT SAHA UR  278  53  225 HISH231777 203

ABHIJIT CHANDRA DEY UR  278  51  227 BNGH231639 204

SONIA DEBBARMA ST  278  49  229 ENGH231263 205

MANIKA DEB UR  278  49  229 EDCH230851 206

PALASH MODAK UR  278  48  230 PLSH230096 207

SHILPA DEBNATH UR  277  52  225 PLSH153715 208

DEBASHRI DAS SC  277  48  229 BNGH230360D 209

RAKHI  CHAKRABORTY UR  276  45  231 EDCH230470D 210

JOY DEBNATH UR  275  59  216 BNGH231468 211

DEEPANJANA PAUL UR  275  56  219 BNGH153233 212

PRIYA ROY UR  274  55  219 PLSH153906 213

RIPAN DAS SC  274  52  222 EDCH152750 214

PAYAL SAHA UR  274  48  226 BNGH153604 215

TAPAN DAS SC  274  48  226 PLSH231442 216

BISWAJIT HRISHI DAS SC  273  58  215 PLSH152387 217

SUPRIYA GHOSH UR  273  55  218 BNGH230619 218

BIPASHA DEBNATH UR  273  53  220 BNGH193411 219

MAMPI DAS SC  273  52  221 PLSH152499 220

BIKI DAS SC  273  51  222 BNGH152292 221

SHIBHANKAR DAS SC  273  50  223 EDCH152755 222

UDAYAN NATH UR  273  50  223 BNGH153032 223

TANUP SARKAR UR  273  49  224 EDCH152255 224

SHIULI DEBNATH UR  273  47  226 PHIH193359 225
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RITUPARNA CHAKRABORTY UR  272  55  217 BNGH153785 226

SUPRATIM KUMAR DEB UR  272  48  224 EDCH231770 227

SUMITRA DAS SC  272  47  225 PLSH231059 228

LAKHIRI GHOSH UR  271  56  215 BNGH193768 229

MITHU SHIL UR  271  49  222 EDCH231050 230

SACHLANG DEBBARMA ST  271  47  224 PLSH231552 231

CHANDANA DEB UR  270  52  218 BNGH231673 232

BIJAN SHIL UR  269  50  219 EDCH2302185 233

JHANTU BARMAN SC  269  49  220 BNGH231662 234

PURNIMA SAH UR  269  48  221 BNGH231198 235

BAISHAKHI CHAKRABORTY UR  268  51  217 EDCH231005 236

RATINA BARDHAN UR  268  48  220 EDCH231285 237

DURGA SARKAR SC  267  51  216 BNGH153646 238

PAPAN DAS SC  267  48  219 EDCH152756 239

SUMIT SINGHA UR  267  48  219 ENGH231850 240

SOURAV ROY UR  266  51  215 ENGH231656 241

BIJOY BARMAN SC  266  51  215 BNGH152455 242

RUMPA BANIK UR  266  46  220 EDCH231302 243

DIPTI RANI BARUA UR  265  50  215 PLSH231519 244

DIPANKAR SHIL UR  265  46  219 PLSH230358 245

RAJESH SARKAR SC  265  45  220 PLSH193883 246

BIPUL DEBBARMA ST  264  50  214 BNGH193683 247

KATAYAN CHAKRABORTY UR  263  54  209 BNGH202216 248

SOMA SAHA UR  263  51  212 BNGH153711 249

BISWAJIT DAS SC  262  50  212 EDCH193253 250

SUSMITA SAHA UR  262  45  217 EDCH193444 251

PUJA SARKAR SC  261  47  214 BNGH231179 252

SIMA BARMAN SC  259  52  207 BNGH231241 253

AKASH KAPALI UR  259  48  211 BNGH202473 254

ALAMGIR BHUIYA UR  259  47  212 PLSH193085 255

TULTUL CHAKRABORTY UR  258  46  212 EDCH153336 256

DEBABRATA GOSWAMI UR  257  50  207 SANH193680 257

SUBRATA MALAKAR SC  257  47  210 BNGH230487 258

RAMESH REANG ST  256  53  203 BNGH231791 259

NIKITA SAHA UR  256  50  206 BNGH231225 260

MANDIRA DEBBARMA ST  256  49  207 BNGH231227D 261

BABUL DAS SC  256  48  208 PLSH152467 262

JASIM HASHAN UR  256  46  210 PLSH193365 263

PANCHALI DEY UR  255  50  205 BNGH193582 264

DIPTANU DAS SC  255  50  205 BNGH231733 265

SUPRIYA SARKAR SC  255  48  207 PLSH231845 266

PINKI SHIL UR  255  48  207 EDCH231111 267

PRABIR BHIL ST  254  50  204 EDCH202800 268

PINKU DAS SC  254  49  205 BNGH153102 269

HRITURAJ SARKAR SC  254  47  207 PLSH230488 270
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SUSMITA DEB UR  253  52  201 BNGH153291 271

MILTON DEB UR  252  46  206 BNGH193220 272

CHANDRAPATI SARKAR SC  247  47  200 EDCH230131 273

DIPTANU SEN UR  246  46  200 ENGH152244 274

KAUSHIK MAJUMDAR UR  240  64  176 ENGH231644 275
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